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TENCENT HOLDINGS LTD

ISIN: KYG875721634

Overview

2024/04/30 21:34:33

Price
44.30 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN:

-0.45% (-0.20)

ISIN KYG875721634
Symbol 700
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector IT-Technology
Security Stock
type

Market cap 387,304 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

44.55 USD
44.55 USD
43.925 USD
44.50 USD
44.110991 USD
2,917
128,573.15
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/04/26 2 Global Equity Ratings &
2024/04/26 Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/04/03 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &
2024/04/03 = Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/03/13 S8l Global Equity Ratings &

Sy
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=KYG875721634&ID_NOTATION=30573076
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=KYG875721634&ID_NOTATION=30573076
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1fac6d8b7702c1c0cee8ffb5fb67b6f85be01fffc14e0da218e4a07cb4b08129&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cafd36e9d3ce88235&time=1714617938&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a699ff8ab85090f1b8ab1faf87d16c2b08302cdfd0d5d46b8450cc27f0a1b419&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2dc6807e15ac3bdb9&time=1714617938&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0ca415cdf06dedcc026704181d84f705096ca660aaff084a2351fa9a1ff6885c&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e2dc6f3fb9a608080&time=1714617938&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=61b7c41f08e2e5380e838c4d1542a82862ecdd35fc433c0da02b98037d97cdbf&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3e8b2b768f0784b79&time=1714617938&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c071d1651701ad9ff2c80eb7c909303d5a35e8f5940489e0ee6517e2674c482f&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f527c0722fc2ab335&time=1714617938&tool=RSC

TENCENT HOLDINGS LTD

Details

2024/04/30 21:34:33

Price
44.30 USD

Difference ©  -0.45%(-0.20)

General attributes
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ISIN KYG875721634
Symbol 700
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector IT-Technology
Security Stock
type

Market cap 387,304 EUR
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(m)
Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 44.55 USD
High 44.55 USD
Low 43.925 USD
Close (prev. day) 44.50 USD
VWAP 44.110991 USD
Volume (pcs) 2,917
Trading volume 128,573.15
Number of trades 18
Last size 1,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +17.60% -0.47% -44.23%
Perf (abs.) +6.63 -0.21 -35.14
Beta 0.55 0.77 0.57
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for TENCENT HOLDINGS LTD

Volatility 35.82 35.26  49.98

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Vienna Stock 2024/04/ 17:32
Exchange 30
Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:26
30
Stuttgart 2024/04/ 14:10
30
Munich 2024/04/ 08:03
30
Hong Kong Stock 2024/04/ 10:08

(mio.)
41.22 EUR 0.00

40.985 EUR 0.88

4146 EUR 0.05

41.495 EUR 0.00

347.20 HKD -

Trading volume

44.08 USD (4,139
39.568 USD (14,565
37.65 USD (18,607
39.85 USD (18,983

44.61 USD (2024/04/26
32.45 USD (2024/01/22
46.56 USD (2023/06/16
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
32.45 USD (2024/01/22)

Number of
trades
1

122
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=30573076
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=229157810
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=229157810
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29020468
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30629103
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30556675
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10424075

TENCENT HOLDINGS LTD

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

30

2024/04/
30

2024/04/
30

2024/04/
30

2024/04/
30

2024/04/
30

2024/04/
30

08:12

08:12

21:09

21:34

19:30

08:03

41.43 EUR

41.43 EUR

41.05 EUR

44.30 USD

40.70 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.28

0.13

0.00

41.495 EUR 0.00

31

18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10424075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307253668
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=204726363
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30701275
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=189637753
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30556676

TENCENT HOLDINGS LTD

Company profile

Company Logo

Tencent f&itl

Contact Details
TENCENT HOLDINGS LTD.

Tencent Binhai Towers, No. 33 Haitian 2nd
Road - 518054 Shenzhen

Telefon: +86-755-8601-3388
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Huateng Ma
Chenye Xu

Chi Ping Martin
Lau

Dan Xi

David A.M.
Wallerstein
Davis Lin
James Gordon

Mitchell
John Shek Hon

Lo

Kaitian Guo
Kwok Yeung
Shan Lu

Tao Sang Tong
Xiaolong Zhang

Xiaoyi Ma

Yushin Ren

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Xiu Lan Zhang
Charles Searle
Dong Sheng Li
lan Stone
Jacobus Petrus
Bekker

Siu Shun Yang

Yang Ke

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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